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1月 231,332 855 816 39 162 116 46 85

2月 231,263 967 1,068 (101) 181 149 32 (69)

3月 231,194 1,174 1,313 (139) 214 144 70 (69)

4月 231,139 882 986 (104) 156 107 49 (55)

5月 231,068 1,147 1,275 (128) 188 131 57 (71)

6月 231,068 1,134 1,196 (62) 181 119 62 0

7月 230,951 1,031 1,170 (139) 165 143 22 (117)

8月 230,881 1,274 1,376 (102) 165 133 32 (70)

9月 230,812 1,224 1,369 (145) 175 99 76 (69)

10月 230,778 872 947 (75) 161 120 41 (34)

11月 230,748 905 979 (74) 178 134 44 (30)

12月 230,710 946 1,060 (114) 195 119 76 (38)

中山區106年各月社會增加數及自然增加數統計表
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